WAIVER

COVENANT NOT TO SUE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

(For use of this form see AR 215-1)

PLACE: REDSTONE ARSENAL FLYING ACTIVITY DATE:	
EXPIRES:	(Not to exceed one year from date signed)
part in various activities, including flying active Arsenal, AL. as a pilot, student pilot, co-pilot, permitting me to take part in these activities, I make the following agreement. I agree that I we demand, claim, or suit against the U.S. Govern property that may occur from any cause whatse part in such a case, I agree to pay the U.S. Govern property damage to me that may result while the include such injuries or damage as may be caused understand and agree that I may be held liable caused by my gross negligence, willful miscont	
	Witnessed By: (signature of Redstone Arsenal Flying Activity Member)
Local Address:	
Local Telephone: ()	
sign for him or her (i.e., "John Jones by Harry	n. If he or she cannot sign, have parent or legal guardian Jones, his father) and sign below.
	MINOR CHILD
consent to his or her taking part in the Redston	, parent / legal guardian of the above-said minor child, ae Arsenal Flying Activity. I will abide by the above.
	(signature)

** U.S. Government, as used here, includes the Redstone Arsenal Flying Activity, and any officer, agent, or employee of the U.S. Government or the activity acting officially or otherwise.